SPS 316 S/S 110mm x 40mm Trough
· 316 S/S Tile insert tray with 5mm
perimeter gap
· Full 316-grade s/s construction
· 23mm internal depth tile tray suits
up to 20mm tile thickness and glue
w/ 14mm water path
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
FRONT ELEVATION
Specification codes:
SSFB11040T - 110mm wide x 40mm deep
316 S/S Tile insert tray and channel
9.10H
40mm
FRONT
ELEVATION
Available outlet sizes -  90mm, 76mm,
63mm and 44mm Ø
5 55
5
110mm
23mm
40mm
and Tile Insert Tray